Switch / Adaptor / AP

Uriin

EZCOOL EZ-08PSE 8PORT 8FE+2FE MEGABIT POE SWITCH
120w

EZCOOL EZ-08PSF 8 PORT 8xFE+2xGE GIGABIT POE
SWITCH 120w

EZCOOL EZ-08PSF-FG 8PORT 8GE+2GE F.GIGABIT POE
SWITCH 120w

EZCOOL EZ-08PSF-SFP 8 PORT 8FE+2GE+1SFP GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 120W

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

57,75 USD

73,50 USD

84,00 USD

89,25 USD



